Uitslagenlijst Kopjesloop
Delft - Zondag 14 mei 2023

V5KM, 5KM

Plaats Naam
1 Ellen Melse
2 Lenie Hoogweg
3 Hannie de Jong
4 Florence Breugem
5 Marieke Snijders
6 Ravenna Belt
7 Pascalle Belt
8 Elaine Beek

Plaats Naam
1 Guido Van Doorn
2 Stephan Stam
3 Bart Cartigny
4 Perrin Keesmaat
5 Harry Suijker
6 Adrie Wenteler
7 Ernst Bovenkamp
8 Kees Olsthoorn
9 Ludo Kalkman
10 Wim Valkenburg
11 Ton van Kleef

12 Gertjan van Elleswijk

13 John van Zweeden
14 Ron Bruyns

15 Jos Toth

16 Joost vd Hulst

17 Eric Melse

18 Ruud Smits

19 Martijn Langeweg
20 Han Langeweg

21 Martijn Hubeek
22 Hans de Groot

23 Martin Appel

24 Walter Rhee

25 Beerend Breugem

26 Pierre Tissot van Patot

27 Berco Breugem
28 Jesse Budding

29 Theo van Mierle
30 Fred van Hemert
31 Nico van Adrichem
32 Rudi de Reuver
33 Kok Louwen

34 Peter de Valois

35 Aad van der Maat

V10KM, 10KM

Plaats Naam
1 Jessy van Os

2 Simona Cerniauskaite

3 Katrien van de

4 Sylvana van Rijswijk

5 Anne-Marie Vervaet
6 Quirine vd Salm

7 Jolanda Huttinga

8 Mirjam Faber

9 Clara Blok

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Sparta
Zoetermeer
Schipluiden

Delft

Moerkapelle

26:22
29:09
29:46
30:08
30:25
32:08
32:10
34:44

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Olympus '70
llion

Delft

De Koplopers
Den Hoorn
De Koplopers
De Koplopers
AV Gouda
Fortuna
Sparta
Spijkenisse
Haag Atletiek
Leidschendam
De Koplopers
Delft

Sparta

Delft
Noorwegen
Noorwegen
RRZ

Rijswijk
Delft

Haag Atletiek

De Koplopers
Wassenaar
Rijswijk

De Lier
Utrecht
Fortuna
Zoetermeer
Den Haag

17:56
18:09
18:57
20:31
20:42
21:09
21:12
22:01
22:06
22:47
23:09
23:13
23:56
24:56
25:07
26:30
26:39
26:47
26:57
26:57
27:10
27:22
27:31
28:03
29:25
29:37
30:10
30:29
32:11
32:44
34:42
34:48
34:59
39:09
41:41

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

RRZ
Rijswijk
AV 40

42:44
44:08
54:00
54:22
54:45
1:00:18
1:02:14
1:02:18
1:04:28
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Uitslagenlijst Kopjesloop
Delft - Zondag 14 mei 2023

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
10 Brigitte Huttinga RRZ 1:04:40
11 Marianne Snijders AV '40 1:07:00
M10KM,1OKM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Vincent Leonard Berkel 39:17
2 Thomas White Hellevoetsluis 40:15
3 Erwin van Harten EUR Roadrunners 41:53
4 John Kreijnen Delft 42:23
5 Charles Timmerman Pallas '93 43:51
6 Richard van Hemert Rijswijk 45:11
7 Guido Breedveld Den Hoorn 46:57
8 Reinoud van Soest Zoetermeer 47:12
9 Leo Klaasse 48:45
10 Henny van der Heiden De Koplopers 48:59
11 Peter van Gelderen Delft 54:53
12 Rick De klerk Den Haag 55:31
13 Martin van den Bijllaardt Zoetermeer 55:59
14 Remco Vogel 56:13
15 Koos van Wijk Zoetermeer 56:42
16 Winfried Dijker 57:15
17 Skitz Fijan RRZ 57:37
18 Arjan Wiersma RRZ 59:18
19 E Van der RRZ 59:18
20 Jeroen de Knegt RRZ 59:58
21 Jim Jongenotter Wateringen 1:02:47
22 Ron Budding Vlaardingen 1:03:07
23 Perrie Koene Den Haag 1:04:16
24 Jos Mascini Amsterdam 1:07:46
25 Paul Wobbe Haag Atletiek 1:12:11

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 2 14-05-2023 12:56



